
Start Time End Time

BREAKFAST 8:10 AM

WARNING BELL 8:27 AM

1ST PERIOD 8:30 AM 9:15 AM 45 MIN.

PASSING BELL 9:15 AM 9:18 AM 3 MIN.

2nd PERIOD 9:18 AM 10:03 AM 45 MIN.

NUTRITION BREAK 10:03 AM 10:08 AM 5 MIN.

PASSING BELL 10:08 AM 10:11 AM 3 MIN.

3RD PERIOD 10:11 AM 10:56 AM 45 MIN.

PASSING BELL 10:56 AM 10:59 AM 3 MIN.

LUNCH 10:59 AM 11:29 AM 30 MIN.

4TH PERIOD 11:29 AM 12:11 PM 42 MIN.

PASSING BELL 12:11 PM 12:14 PM 3 MIN.

5TH PERIOD 12:14 PM 12:59 PM 45 MIN.

PASSING BELL 12:59 PM 1:02 PM 3 MIN.

6TH PERIOD 1:02 PM 2:12 PM 70 MIN.

TOTAL: 342 MIN.

-35 MIN.

TOTAL: 307 MIN.

MINUS BREAK/LUNCH

7th & 8th FC Joyce
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